
Tracy Tracy Sports Complex

Tm#

1

2

3

4

5

6

B

Time

9:00

10:15

11:30

1:00

2:15

3:30

4:45

6:15

Time

9:00

10:15

11:30

1:00

2:15

3:30

4:45

Five O's give 5 runs to Woodland & 3 runs to Bombers & Turn Two

Bombers & Turn Two give 3 runs to Woodland

Team giving runs is home team

SUNDAY

Sluggers & Dawgs give 7 runs to Woodland & 5 runs to Bombers & Turn Two & 3 runs to Five O's

Team

5

5 SOUTHBAY BOMBERS

SIX FIVE O's

OLD DAWGS 60

WOODLAND OMG

3

OLD DAWGS 60

WOODLAND OMG

TURN TWO REDWOOD CITY

STANISLAUS SLUGGERS

TURN TWO REDWOOD CITY

TURN TWO REDWOOD CITY

STANISLAUS SLUGGERS

Runs Runs

3

3 SIX FIVE O's

7 WOODLAND OMG

3

Field - 4

OLD DAWGS 60

OLD DAWGS 60

WOODLAND OMG

Team

SOUTHBAY BOMBERS

3

7

SIX FIVE O's

SIX FIVE O's

5

4

3

OLD DAWGS 60

50WOODLAND OMG

5 STANISLAUS SLUGGERS

50

SOUTHBAY BOMBERS

SIX FIVE O's

Summer Madness

PlaceLostWonAgeGroupTeam Name

@August 27 & 28

OLD DAWGS 60

SOUTHBAY BOMBERS

WOODLAND OMG

3

TURN TWO REDWOOD CITY

TURN TWO REDWOOD CITY

SOUTHBAY BOMBERS

SIX FIVE O's

5

STANISLAUS SLUGGERS

1

50

50

3

1

 Field - 4SATURDAY 

60

SOUTHBAY BOMBERS

2

TURN TWO REDWOOD CITY

Runs Runs TeamTeam

STANISLAUS SLUGGERS

50

STANISLAUS SLUGGERS


