Summer Madness

Tracy

August 27 & 28

@

Tracy Sports Complex

Tm#	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
1	OLD DAWGS 60	1	60			
2	WOODLAND OMG	4	50			
3	SOUTHBAY BOMBERS	3	50			
4	SIX FIVE O's	2	50			
5	TURN TWO REDWOOD CITY	3	50			
6	STANISLAUS SLUGGERS	1	50			

В	SATURDAY		Field - 4		
Time	Team		Runs	Runs	Team
9:00	TURN TWO RE	DWOOD CITY	5		STANISLAUS SLUGGERS
10:15	TURN TWO RE	DWOOD CITY			SOUTHBAY BOMBERS
11:30	SOUTHBAY	BOMBERS	5		STANISLAUS SLUGGERS
1:00	OLD DAV	VGS 60			STANISLAUS SLUGGERS
2:15	SOUTHBAY	BOMBERS		3	SIX FIVE O's
3:30	WOODLAI	ND OMG	7		OLD DAWGS 60
4:45	SIX FIV	E O's	3		OLD DAWGS 60
6:15	SIX FIV	E O's		5	WOODLAND OMG

SUNDAY

Field - 4

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
9:00	OLD DAWGS 60		5	SOUTHBAY BOMBERS
10:15	WOODLAND OMG	3		SOUTHBAY BOMBERS
11:30	TURN TWO REDWOOD CITY	5		OLD DAWGS 60
1:00	TURN TWO REDWOOD CITY		3	WOODLAND OMG
2:15	STANISLAUS SLUGGERS		7	WOODLAND OMG
3:30	TURN TWO REDWOOD CITY	3		SIX FIVE O's
4:45	STANISLAUS SLUGGERS		3	SIX FIVE O's

Sluggers & Dawgs give 7 runs to Woodland & 5 runs to Bombers & Turn Two & 3 runs to Five O's

Five O's give 5 runs to Woodland & 3 runs to Bombers & Turn Two

Bombers & Turn Two give 3 runs to Woodland

Team giving runs is home team